
      ZESTAWIENIE ZBIORCZE GMP : 
+----+----------------------+----+---------+--+ 
|Nr H| Nazwisko Hodowcy     |Konk|   GMP   |DR| 
+----+----------------------+----+---------+--+ 
  108-LISTOWSKI WIESŁAW       11    646.74   
  147-PIRÓG MARIAN            14    609.40   
  148-AS LOFT HERUDZIŃSKI     29   1437.64   
  219-KRĘŻEL SZYMON            1     57.65   
  222-WEBER ADAM I HENRYK     22   1069.53   
  224-WRĘCZYCKA KAZIMIERA     35   1772.73  * 
  234-DEREWLANY EDWARD        34   1701.40  * 
  244-WOJTACHNIO M.-ŚWIERK A  24   1245.37   
  303-SZWEC MATEUSZ            7    306.29   
  306-KRZYŻAK GRZEGORZ        26   1293.94   
  312-MŁYNARSKI KRZYSZTOF     34   1710.39  * 
  319-ZIÓŁKOWSKI WALENTY       3    222.60   
  329-RÓŻAŃSKI ADAM            1     53.24   
  334-RYSZKANIEC JÓZEF        25   1185.30   
  401-CHUDY TOMASZ + JÓZEF    33   1724.44  * 
  403-DĄBROWSKI CZESŁAW        4    296.23   
  410-KOPYTKO ADAM, PIOTR     35   1856.89  * 
  416-RASZPLA RYSZARD          3    163.37   
  423-HRYNYSZYN BOLESŁAW      33   1675.55  * 
  507-MUCHA ANDRZEJ            3    159.37   
  509-NOWOTARSKI GRZEG.PRZEM  35   1837.87  * 
  520-MUCHA MICHAŁ             5    274.66   
 
      ZESTAWIENIE ZBIORCZE IM : 
+----+----------------------+----+---------+--+ 
|Nr H| Nazwisko Hodowcy     |Konk|   IM    |DR| 
+----+----------------------+----+---------+--+ 
  148-AS LOFT HERUDZIŃSKI      3    151.708   
  219-KRĘŻEL SZYMON            3    343.924   
  222-WEBER ADAM I HENRYK      9    609.688   
  224-WRĘCZYCKA KAZIMIERA     18   1345.216  * 
  234-DEREWLANY EDWARD        12    961.656   
  244-WOJTACHNIO M.-ŚWIERK A   9    593.844   
  306-KRZYŻAK GRZEGORZ         9   1223.668   
  312-MŁYNARSKI KRZYSZTOF     15   1223.012   
  334-RYSZKANIEC JÓZEF         6    697.791   
  410-KOPYTKO ADAM, PIOTR     18    375.114  * 
  423-HRYNYSZYN BOLESŁAW      12   1019.006   
  507-MUCHA ANDRZEJ            3    375.298   
  509-NOWOTARSKI GRZEG.PRZEM  18    604.734  * 
  520-MUCHA MICHAŁ             6    441.761   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



+---------------------------+---------+---------+---------+---------+---------+ 
| Nr Hod. - Nazwisko i Imię | Kat. A  | Kat. B  | Kat. C  | Kat. M  | Kat. R  | 
+---------------------------+---------+---------+---------+---------+---------+ 
| 101-ADASIK DARIUSZ        |         |         |1606.13??| 556.92??|         | 
| 108-LISTOWSKI WIESŁAW     |1650.31??|1395.76??|1669.37??| 468.04??|1490.65??| 
| 112-PIRÓG ZBIGNIEW        |         |1699.71??|1591.98??| 523.85??|         | 
| 147-PIRÓG MARIAN          |1412.23OK|         |2077.97??| 654.39??|         | 
| 148-AS LOFT HERUDZIŃSKI   | 391.74??| 254.37??| 617.77??| 344.61??|         | 
| 209-KADŁUBOWSKI LESZEK    |         |1918.60??|1474.68??| 813.88??|         | 
| 210-WYBULT JAN            |         |1397.20OK|         |         |         | 
| 222-WEBER ADAM I HENRYK   |1172.58??|1105.76??|         |         |         | 
| 224-WRĘCZYCKA KAZIMIERA   | 966.96??| 577.21??| 698.12??| 372.52??|         | 
| 234-DEREWLANY EDWARD      |1061.96??| 596.10??|1205.01??| 635.59??|         | 
| 244-WOJTACHNIO M.-ŚWIERK A| 691.84??| 508.94??| 652.98??| 410.04??|         | 
| 306-KRZYŻAK GRZEGORZ      |         |         |1697.95OK|         |         | 
| 312-MŁYNARSKI KRZYSZTOF   | 659.81??| 630.04??| 747.53??| 287.75??|         | 
| 334-RYSZKANIEC JÓZEF      |         |         |1075.18??| 272.93??|         | 
| 401-CHUDY TOMASZ + JÓZEF  | 558.53??| 281.53??| 393.29??| 145.20??|         | 
| 408-KATRA JAN             |1585.11??| 923.93??|         |         |         | 
| 410-KOPYTKO ADAM, PIOTR   | 174.69??| 127.96??| 137.23??|  76.86??|         | 
| 416-RASZPLA RYSZARD       |         |2152.99OK|         | 621.29OK|         | 
| 423-HRYNYSZYN BOLESŁAW    |1011.07??| 552.48??| 547.04??| 145.40??|         | 
| 505-KRUPA TADEUSZ         |1646.87??|1144.15??|         | 440.98OK|         | 
| 506-MUCHA EUGENIUSZ       |         |         |         | 335.55OK|         | 
| 507-MUCHA ANDRZEJ         |1706.87??|1430.11??| 614.61??|  51.49??|         | 
| 509-NOWOTARSKI GRZEG.PRZEM| 333.83??| 217.27??| 245.38??| 163.29??|         | 
| 520-MUCHA MICHAŁ          |1665.82??| 968.78??| 760.53??| 191.59??|         | 
 


